
                                      Term dates 2021-22 

Term 1  

Begins: Mon 6th Sept 

Ends: Fri 22nd Oct 

Term 2  

Begins: Mon 1st Nov 

Ends: Fri 17th Dec 

Term 3  

Begins: Tues 4th Jan 2022 

Ends: Fri 11th Feb 

Term 4  

Begins: Mon 21st Feb 

Ends: Fri 1st April 

Term 5  

Begins: Wed 20th April 

Ends: Fri 27th May 

Bank holiday: Monday 2nd May 

Term 6  

Begins: Mon 6th June 

Ends: Thurs 21st July 

 


